
TEACHERS’ SCHEDULE Spain   22th-26th May 2017

MONDAY 22 TUESDAY 23 WEDNESDAY  24 THURSDAY 25 FRIDAY 26

09:00

09:30

10:00

11:00

11:30

13:00

14:00

Meeting at the hotel

Arrival at school:
Greeting

Presentation
ceremony

Break

Visit:
Local museum

Power point
presentation  of all
partners:
Methods of working
with special need
students

Lunch at school
“Tapas "

Free afternoon

09:00

10:30

12:00

12:30

14:00

16:00

Training session
“Cooperative
Learning”

Visit to the
Town Hall

Break

Training session by
the Turkish team.

Free time

Visit to Mérida,
World heritage City
Guided tour:
-Roman theatre
and amphitheatre

09:00 Visit to Seville,
World heritage site

Morning

Guided tour :

Cathedral

Giralda Tower

Royal Alcázar

“Santa Cruz”
The Jewish

neighbourhood

Afternoon

Lunch

Free time

19:30
Returning to
Villafranca

09:00

11:00

12:00

12:30

14:00

21:00

Training sessión:
“Addressing new
methodology in the
teaching  practice”

- Working meeting
for coordinators and
Visit to the winery for
the rest on teachers

Breakfast
“Churros”

English theatre

theatrical
performance:

“Robin Hood”

Free time

Dinner Party

09:00

11:00

12:00

12:30

14:00

Training session :

“Games for children”

Visit to the Sports
complex :
Children competitions

Back to school

Farewell
ceremony

Free time


