## **TEACHERS' SCHEDULE**

MONDAY 22		TUESDAY 23		WEDNESDAY 24		THURSDAY 25		FRIDAY 26	
09:00	Meeting at the hotel	09:00	Training session "Cooperative Learning"	09:00	Visit to Seville, World heritage site	09:00	Training sessión: "Addressing new methodology in the	09:00	Training session : "Games for children"
09:30	Arrival at school: Greeting		Learning		<u>Morning</u>		teaching practice"		Games for Children
10:00	Presentation ceremony				Guided tour :				
11.00	Duranta	10:30	Visit to the Town Hall		Cathedral	11:00	- Working meeting	11:00	Visit to the Sports
11:00	Break				Giralda Tower Royal Alcázar		for coordinators and Visit to the winery for the rest on teachers		complex : Children competitions
11:30	Visit: Local museum	12:00	Break		"Santa Cruz" The Jewish neighbourhood	12:00	Breakfast "Churros"	12:00	Back to school
		12:30	Training session by the Turkish team.		<u>Afternoon</u>	12:30	English theatre	12:30	Farewell ceremony
13:00	Power point		Che Farkion coann		Lunch		theatrical performance:		GS.G.Mo.,
	presentation of all partners: Methods of working with special need				Free time		"Robin Hood"		
14:00	students  Lunch at school  "Tapas "	14:00	Free time		19:30 Returning to Villafranca	14:00	Free time	14:00	Free time
	Free afternoon	16:00	Visit to Mérida, World heritage City Guided tour: -Roman theatre and amphitheatre			21:00	Dinner Party		